Interior Signing - 100 Series - RC 100, 100, 2000 Radius, Multiple, AM Modules & Windows
Additional
Interior Plaques Series
	 100 Series (This Page)
          RC 100 Series
          ES 100 Series
          Radius Series
          AM Modules

units are intended for interior use, but can be
adapted for exterior applications; add
"exterior" after the order code
Specifications
The plaques shall be Vomar Products 100 Series
unframed plaques, all per drawings and
specified sizes and finishes.
Specify interior or exterior condition.
IMAGE PROCESSES
SS = Silk Screened
PPIN = Photo Polymer (Interior) - ADA
PPEX = Photo Polymer (Exterior)  - ADA
ETCH=Etched Aluminum or Bronze
VDC = Vinyl Cut Graphics
DIG = Digitally Printed & Laminated
DM = Dimensional Fabricated Applied
BACKGROUND MATERIALS
ALB = Aluminum Brushed
ALP = Aluminum Painted
BR = Bronze
ACY = Acrylic
FGE = Embedded Fiberglass Image
SSTL= Brushed Stainless Steel
SP= Special Configuration
PERF= Perforated Metal
SURROUND FINISHES
ALB = Aluminum Brushed
ALPM = Aluminum Painted Metallic
ALP = Aluminum Painted Color
ALPC = Aluminum Powder Coated
BRP = Painted Metallic Bronze
CO
D
E
CO
D
E
CO
D
E
24"18"15"13"9"
102D             103AD              15D                                   18D                            24D
102              103A                 15                                     18                               24
102T             103AT                 15T                                  18T                             24T
9
13
15B 5 6
3 4
5"
3 11/32"
1 5/8"
4"
 6"
ES Series Frames (Insert Sizes)
1
2
3
Section Drawing Legend
1 Sign Plaque
2 Masonite Mounting Plate
3 Foam Mounting Tape
102A	        1 5/8 x 9
102D              3 11/32 x 9
102T                 5 1/16 x 9
103A	       1 5/8 x 13
103AD           3 11/32 x 13
103AT	     5 1/16 x 13
15A	       1 5/8 x 15
15D	   3 11/32 x 15
15T	     5 1/16 x 15
18A	       1 5/8 x 18
18D	   3 11/31 x 18
18T                  5 1/16 x 18